
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
2 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
3 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA
4 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE
5 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasiya RUS
6 20411101417 Qin	
  Yu	
  Qing CHN
7 20411101489 Wang	
  Ding	
  Yu	
  Xin CHN
8 20411405121 Li	
  Jia	
  Hui CHN
9 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Kseniia UKR
9 21511303652 Mokeeva	
  Elena GER
9 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
9 20411405113 Bao	
  Yi	
  Fan CHN
13 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla	
   ITA
13 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
13 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS
3 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN
4 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS
5 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
6 XXX Shen	
  Qi	
  Zhu CHN
7 10411303902 Li	
  Jia	
  Rui CHN
8 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
9 10191000176 Del	
  Marmol	
  Alexandre BEL
9 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal POL
9 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
9 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
13 11781404618 Lai	
  Hsu-­‐Chieh TPE
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13 10411304207 Li	
  Wen	
  Zhuo CHN
13 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
   ARG
13 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR
17 10411101360 Wang	
  Hao	
  Bo CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 21781001076 Wang	
  	
  Tzu-­‐Chien TPE 4.808 5.577
2 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA 5.105 5.667
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5.109 5.826
4 20411000874 Meng	
  Yun CHN 5.128 5.928
5 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 5.188 6.126
6 20411000878 Ye	
  Run	
  Shi CHN 5.213 6.08
7 20411000863 Deng	
  Ling CHN 5.28 5.8
8 21781001071 Liang	
  Hsuan-­‐Min TPE 5.341 5.633
9 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 5.38
10 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla	
   ITA 5.527
11 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Kseniia UKR 5.566
12 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasiya RUS 5.696
13 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 6.453
14 XXX Chanprasit	
  Anya THA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN 4.649 5.131
2 10411000543 Pan	
  Yu	
  Shuo CHN 4.54 5.23
3 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA 4.94 5.339
4 10411303927 Luo	
  Cheng	
  Sheng CHN 4.724 5.364
5 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR 4.385 5.849
6 11781000779 Wu	
  Dong-­‐Yan TPE 4.444 5.293
7 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal POL 4.631 5.566
8 10411202792 Wu	
  Mao CHN 4.764 5.554
9 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE 4.433 5.56
10 10411000821 Zheng	
  Jia	
  Ming CHN 4.473 5.701
11 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 4.478 5.334
12 10411000279 Guo	
  Fang CHN 4.49 5.429
13 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 4.506 5.308
14 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 4.561 5.371
15 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 4.8 5.421
16 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
   ARG 4.953 6.553
17 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 5.029
18 11811000660 Sitprasert	
  Ratchasee THA 5.271
19 10411101360 Wang	
  Hao	
  Bo CHN 5.305
20 XXX Li	
  Cheng	
  Guang CHN 6.103
21 11511202971 Puzanov	
  Artyom RUS 6.592
22 XXX Cheong	
  Chong	
  Un MAC DQ
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Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 21781303810 Lo	
  Pei-­‐Yu TPE 4.736 5.519
2 21781506274 Chen	
  Bei-­‐Yi TPE 4.769 5.445
3 21781001074 Su	
  Yu	
  Jou TPE 4.757 5.647
4 XXX Liu	
  Qiao	
  Xi TPE 4.895 5.858
5 20411101489 Wang	
  Ding	
  Yu	
  Xin CHN 4.915 5.999
6 20411000873 Lu	
  Qian	
  Qian CHN 4.921 5.858
7 20411202904 Zeng	
  Jia	
  Xin CHN 4.923 5.98
8 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 4.963 5.846
9 20411202829 Yang	
  Jia	
  Liang	
  Zi CHN 5.119
10 20411000864 Feng	
  Hui CHN 5.139
11 XXX Ai	
  Jing	
  Guo TPE 5.154
12 20411202823 Gui	
  Si	
  Jun CHN 5.213
13 20411304225 Zhou	
  Qin	
  Xin CHN 5.298
14 21781102265 Chiu	
  Yin-­‐Hsuan TPE 5.335
15 20411304230 Xu	
  Xin	
  Yun CHN 5.454
16 20411405446 Zhong	
  Wen	
  Xin CHN 5.515
17 20411405121 Li	
  Jia	
  Hui CHN 5.54
18 XXX Lin	
  Chen	
  Xuan TPE 5.546
19 20411304036 Ren	
  Xin	
  Rui CHN 5.547
20 20411506533 Li	
  Ya	
  Lin CHN 5.549
21 20411304041 Zhou	
  Mo CHN 5.559
22 20411405113 Bao	
  Yi	
  Fan CHN 5.642
23 20411101417 Qin	
  Yu	
  Qing CHN 5.673
24 XXX Liu	
  Yi	
  Ke CHN 5.753
25 20411101493 Chen	
  Chen CHN 5.971
26 20411405290 Xu	
  Yi	
  Tong CHN 6.023
27 XXX Jiang	
  Ling	
  Xu CHN 6.191
28 20411304227 Lan	
  Han	
  Yi CHN 6.262
29 XXX Lv	
  Mei	
  Ye CHN 6.387
30 XXX Hu	
  Xiao	
  Yin CHN 6.626
31 XXX Ye	
  Yi	
  Ning CHN 7.942
32 XXX Yang	
  Zi	
  Yu CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial Best	
  KO
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN 4.446 5.065
2 10411304220 Yu	
  Jun	
  Yan CHN 4.407 5.123
3 11781102147 Chen	
  Yu-­‐Chi TPE 4.469 5.16
4 11781303778 Wang	
  Jung-­‐Hsin TPE 4.481 5.364
5 XXX Zhou	
  Chun	
  Lin CHN 4.704 ——

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Junior	
  Women
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  Speed	
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  Junior	
  Men



6 11781404618 Lai	
  Hsu-­‐Chieh TPE 4.717 5.61
7 XXX Linyuan	
  Jun TPE 4.755 5.787
8 XXX Ma	
  Lung-­‐Wu TPE 4.835 5.974
9 10411304214 Wu	
  Feng	
  Yu CHN 4.952
10 10411304221 Zeng	
  Zeng	
  Da CHN 5.118
11 10411304207 Li	
  Wen	
  Zhuo CHN 5.238
12 10411303902 Li	
  Jia	
  Rui CHN 5.405
13 10411304204 Huang	
  Rui CHN 5.419
14 10411202761 Qin	
  Zi	
  Heng CHN 5.568
15 XXX Shen	
  Qi	
  Zhu CHN 5.655
16 10411304219 Ying	
  Jing	
  Hao CHN 5.7
17 10411304201 Chen	
  Jun	
  Zhe CHN 5.713
18 10411303903 Li	
  Shuang	
  Yang CHN 5.806
19 XXX Li	
  Jing	
  Heng CHN 5.826
20 10411405392 Wang	
  Tian	
  Qi CHN 5.877
21 10411304212 Shi	
  Xin	
  Yang CHN 6.097
22 XXX Ding	
  Zhi	
  Yang CHN 6.289
23 XXX He	
  Yi	
  Fei CHN 6.413
24 11131404930 Ho	
  Siow	
  Yat	
  Anson	
   MAS 6.534
25 XXX Wu	
  Hong	
  You CHN 6.622
26 10411304217 Ye	
  Rui	
  Ze CHN 6.8
27 XXX Chen	
  Jia	
  Hao CHN 7.194
28 10411304213 Wu	
  Cheng	
  Kai CHN 7.428
29 XXX Yang	
  Hao	
  Yu CHN 8.423
30 XXX Ye	
  Lin CHN 9.974
31 XXX He	
  Hao	
  Yang CHN 10.076
32 10411304216 Xu	
  Yi	
  Hui CHN DQ
33 11811303896 Senarat	
  Putthi THA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411304090 Zhang	
  Yan	
  Ping CHN
2 20411405328 Huang	
  Jia	
  Qi CHN
3 21511101895 Fokina	
  Olga RUS
4 20411405331 Li	
  Zhao	
  Mei CHN
5 21511101833 Krykova	
  Natalia RUS
6 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
7 21131202593 Tan	
  Li	
  Wen	
  Audrey MAS
7 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
7 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
10 XXX Chen	
  Ping	
  Xin CHN
10 XXX Huang	
  Lu	
  Xian CHN
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  Ranking	
  Slides	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE
2 10411203144 Lin	
  Yao CHN
3 10411405295 Chen	
  Te	
  Hui CHN
4 10411304074 Ou	
  Jiang	
  Ping CHN
5 XXX He	
  Gan	
  Ting CHN
6 10411506500 Qiu	
  Xian	
  Dong CHN
7 10411405296 Chen	
  Yi	
  Hui CHN
8 11811303896 Senarat	
  Phuri THA
9 10411405129 Chen	
  Ben	
  Cheng CHN
9 11131101155 Lew	
  Yun	
  Choon MAS
9 10411405139 Mao	
  Yun CHN
9 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
13 XXX Lu	
  Xin	
  Qiao CHN
13 11811101160 Senarat	
  Putthi THA
15 XXX Huang	
  Fei	
  Song CHN
15 XXX Liu	
  Cong	
  Cong CHN
17 XXX Tantichaochaikul	
  Chuan THA

Final	
  Ranking	
  Slides	
  Men


